SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF RECHECKING OF ANSWER SCRIPTS OF POST BASIC B.Sc. (NURSING) 1ST YEAR
EXAMINATION (APRIL, 2025)

SINo College

RollNo Name Result Rechecked Subject

1 Dispur Nursing Institute, 40458 | EENA DOLEY Fail Child Health Nursing, Medical Fail in Rechecked
Guwahati and Surgical Nursing Subject(s)

2 Dispur Nursing Institute, 40460  MADHUSMITA DAS Fail Biochemistry & Biophysics, Fail in Rechecked
Guwahati Medical and Surgical Nursing Subject(s)

3 Dispur Nursing Institute, 40464  MONIKA KONCH Fail Biochemistry & Biophysics Fail in Rechecked
Guwahati Subject(s)

4  Dispur Nursing Institute, 40465 NAINA DUWARAH Fail Biochemistry & Fail in Rechecked
Guwabhati Biophysics,Medical and Surgical Subject(s)

Nursing

5  Dispur Nursing Institute, 40466  NAVANITA KURMI Fail Biochemistry & Biophysics, Pass in Biochemistry &

Guwahati Child Health Nursing Biophysics, Fail in Child
Health Nursing

6 Dispur Nursing Institute, 40469  NITUMONI MALAKAR  Fail  Child Health Nursing, Medical  Fail in Rechecked
Guwahati and Surgical Nursing Subject(s)

7 Dispur Nursing Institute, 40486  ZEENTA RANI SONOWAL Fail Nutrition & Dietetics Fail in Rechecked
Guwahati Subject(s)

8  Asian Institute of Nursing 40490  BANTISIKHA BORO Fail Medical and Surgical Nursing Fail in Rechecked
Education, Guwahati Subject(s)

9  Asian Institute of Nursing 40492  BARASHA TALUKDAR Fail Medical and Surgical Nursing  Fail in Rechecked
Education, Guwahati Subject(s)

10 Asian Institute of Nursing 40494  CORDELYA M. SANGMA Fail Maternal Nursing, Child Health  Fail in Rechecked
Education, Guwahati Nursing, Medical and Surgical Subject(s)

Nursing

11 Asian Institute of Nursing 40496  ENTIA D. MARAK Fail Medical and Surgical Nursing  Fail in Rechecked
Education, Guwahati Subject(s)

12 Asian Institute of Nursing 40498  FIBADA GRACE L. Fail Medical and Surgical Nursing Fail in Rechecked
Education, Guwahati NONGBRI Subject(s)
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SINo College

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Roll No Name

Asian Institute of Nursing 40499

Education, Guwahati

Asian Institute of Nursing 40502

Education, Guwahati

Asian Institute of Nursing 40503

Education, Guwahati

Asian Institute of Nursing 40504

Education, Guwahati

Asian Institute of Nursing 40509

Education, Guwahati

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

40517

40520

40521

40523

40525

40527

40531

40535

40537

SSUHS/153/2010/Pt-1V/EX/8502

Result Rechecked Subject

GITIMA DOLOI Fail
MRIDUSMITA GOGOI Fail
NEENA GOHAIN Fail
NITASHREE BORAH Fail
SUDORSHONA Fail
BORGOHAIN

BEAUTI KALITA Fail
DEMPHU DAIMARI Fail
DIMPAL SARMAH Fail
GEETIMONI GOGOI Fail
KALYANI PHUKAN Fail
MAMUNI BASUMATARY Fail
PUSPANJALI GOGOI Fail
SHRUTILEKHA RAY Fail
TRISHNA DEKA Fail

18 August 2025

Medical and Surgical Nursing

Medical and Surgical Nursing

Medical and Surgical Nursing

Psychology, Medical and

Surgical Nursing

Medical and Surgical Nursing

Psychology, Maternal Nursing

Maternal Nursing, Medical and

Surgical Nursing

Nutrition & Dietetics,
Biochemistry & Biophysics,
Maternal Nursing

Psychology

Maternal Nursing

Maternal Nursing

Maternal Nursing

Maternal Nursing

Psychology

Remark

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Pass in Psychology, Fail
in Medical and Surgical
Nursing

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)
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SINo College

27

28

29

30

31

32

NEPNI College of
Nursing, Alikash, Hajo
Road, Kamrup

NEPNI College of
Nursing, Alikash, Hajo
Road, Kamrup

NEPNI College of
Nursing, Alikash, Hajo
Road, Kamrup

NEPNI College of
Nursing, Alikash, Hajo
Road, Kamrup

NEPNI College of
Nursing, Alikash, Hajo
Road, Kamrup

NEPNI College of
Nursing, Alikash, Hajo
Road, Kamrup

Roll No Name

40595

40596

40598

40599

40602

40606

SSUHS/153/2010/Pt-1V/EX/8502

ARCHANA DAS Fail
ARIFI AKHTAR Fail
DAIJI KALITA Fail

JAYSHREE CHOUDHURY Fail

JONALI BORA Fail
NABANITA SAIKIA Fail
18 August 2025

Result Rechecked Subject

Maternal Nursing

Maternal Nursing

Maternal Nursing

Maternal Nursing

Microbiology

Maternal Nursing

Remark

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)
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