

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF RECHECKING OF ANSWER SCRIPTS OF POST BASIC B.Sc. (NURSING) 1ST YEAR EXAMINATION (APRIL, 2025)

SINo	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Rechecked Subject	Remark
1	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	40458	LEENA DOLEY	Fail	Child Health Nursing, Medical and Surgical Nursing	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
2	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	40460	MADHUSMITA DAS	Fail	Biochemistry & Biophysics, Medical and Surgical Nursing	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
3	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	40464	MONIKA KONCH	Fail	Biochemistry & Biophysics	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
4	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	40465	NAINA DUWARAH	Fail	Biochemistry & Biophysics,Medical and Surgical Nursing	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
5	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	40466	NAVANITA KURMI	Fail	Biochemistry & Biophysics, Child Health Nursing	Pass in Biochemistry & Biophysics, Fail in Child Health Nursing
6	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	40469	NITUMONI MALAKAR	Fail	Child Health Nursing, Medical and Surgical Nursing	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
7	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	40486	ZEENTA RANI SONOWAL	Fail	Nutrition & Dietetics	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
8	Asian Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	40490	BANTISIKHA BORO	Fail	Medical and Surgical Nursing	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
9	Asian Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	40492	BARASHA TALUKDAR	Fail	Medical and Surgical Nursing	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
10	Asian Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	40494	CORDELYA M. SANGMA	Fail	Maternal Nursing, Child Health Nursing, Medical and Surgical Nursing	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
11	Asian Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	40496	ENTIA D. MARAK	Fail	Medical and Surgical Nursing	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
12	Asian Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	40498	FIBADA GRACE L. NONGBRI	Fail	Medical and Surgical Nursing	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SINo	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Rechecked Subject	Remark
13	Asian Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	40499	GITIMA DOLOI	Fail	Medical and Surgical Nursing	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
14	Asian Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	40502	MRIDUSMITA GOGOI	Fail	Medical and Surgical Nursing	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
15	Asian Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	40503	NEENA GOHAIN	Fail	Medical and Surgical Nursing	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
16	Asian Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	40504	NITASHREE BORAH	Fail	Psychology, Medical and Surgical Nursing	Pass in Psychology, Fail in Medical and Surgical Nursing
17	Asian Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	40509	SUDORSHONA BORGOHAIN	Fail	Medical and Surgical Nursing	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
18	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	40517	BEAUTI KALITA	Fail	Psychology, Maternal Nursing	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
19	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	40520	DEMPHU DAIMARI	Fail	Maternal Nursing, Medical and Surgical Nursing	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
20	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	40521	DIMPAL SARMAH	Fail	Nutrition & Dietetics, Biochemistry & Biophysics, Maternal Nursing	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
21	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	40523	GEETIMONI GOGOI	Fail	Psychology	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
22	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	40525	KALYANI PHUKAN	Fail	Maternal Nursing	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
23	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	40527	MAMUNI BASUMATARY	Fail	Maternal Nursing	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
24	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	40531	PUSPANJALI GOGOI	Fail	Maternal Nursing	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
25	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	40535	SHRUTILEKHA RAY	Fail	Maternal Nursing	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
26	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	40537	TRISHNA DEKA	Fail	Psychology	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

SINo	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Rechecked Subject	Remark
27	NEPNI College of Nursing, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	40595	ARCHANA DAS	Fail	Maternal Nursing	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
28	NEPNI College of Nursing, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	40596	ARIFI AKHTAR	Fail	Maternal Nursing	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
29	NEPNI College of Nursing, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	40598	DAIJI KALITA	Fail	Maternal Nursing	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
30	NEPNI College of Nursing, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	40599	JAYSHREE CHOUDHURY	Fail	Maternal Nursing	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
31	NEPNI College of Nursing, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	40602	JONALI BORA	Fail	Microbiology	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
32	NEPNI College of Nursing, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	40606	NABANITA SAIKIA	Fail	Maternal Nursing	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)